
Unique Cutters Bold
Sequence:  GCaMP6f fragment_RE site swapped VTKS4-Addgene deposit.dna  (C ircular / 6787 bp)
Enzymes:  Unique 6+ Cutters  (34 of 653 total)
Features:  26 total
Primers:  12 total
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AAV backbone for Cre- and Flp-dependent transgene expression (CRE-ON / FLP-ON) of any transgene in neurons under the control of the
hSyn1 promoter..

PflMI(326)  

BamHI(6756)  

bGH poly(A) signal

AAV2 ITR

F1ori-R(6209 .. 6228)  

f1 ori

BsaAI(6084)  

F1ori-F(5997 .. 6018)  

pRS-marker(5824 .. 5843)  
pGEX 3'(5702 .. 5724)  

pBRforEco(5646 .. 5664)  

AmpR promoter

Amp-R(5236 .. 5255)  

ScaI(5166)  

PvuI(5056)  

AseI(4858)  

AlwNI(4209)  

pBR322ori-F(3934 .. 3953)  

AflIII - PciI(3793)  

AAV2 ITR (alternate)

ApaI(3648)  
PspOMI(3644)  

FspAI(3478)  

hSyn promoter

RsrII(3312)  
MreI - SgrAI(3251)  

WPRE-R  (492 .. 512)

AscI  (567)

loxP

lox2272

5'Addgene sequence  (692 .. 713)

HindIII  (711)

Kozak sequence

KflI  (727)

6xHis

HincII  (774)

Xpress™ tag

Kozak sequence

calmodulin-binding peptide

AccI  (907)

BspQI - SapI  (1639)

BspDI - ClaI  (2017)
Acc65I  (2076)
KpnI  (2080)

3' addgene sequence  (2065 .. 2082)

MCS

lox2272

FRT (minimal)

HSV TK poly(A) signal

TK-pA-R  (2498 .. 2517)

NsiI  (2713)
Bsu36I  (2741)

EcoNI  (2744)
BsgI  (2788)

hGH poly(A) signal

hGH-PA-R  (2810 .. 2829)

BglII  (3031)

poly(A) signal

FRT (minimal)

BspEI  (3165)
PmeI  (3174)

EcoRV  (3181)

pAAV-VTKS4.Gcamp6f
6787 bp



GCaMP6f fragment_RE site swapped VTKS4-Addgene deposit.dna  (Circular / 6787 bp)

Enzymes Sites
AccI 1 907
Acc65I 1 2076
AflIII 1 3793
AlwNI 1 4209
ApaI 1 3648
AscI 1 567
AseI 1 4858
BamHI 1 6756
BglII 1 3031
BsaAI 1 6084
BsgI 1 2788
BspDI 1 2017
BspEI 1 3165
BspQI 1 1639
Bsu36I 1 2741
ClaI 1 2017
EcoNI 1 2744
EcoRV 1 3181
FspAI 1 3478
HincII 1 774
HindIII 1 711
KflI 1 727
KpnI 1 2080
MreI 1 3251
NsiI 1 2713
PciI 1 3793
PflMI 1 326
PmeI 1 3174
PspOMI 1 3644
PvuI 1 5056
RsrII 1 3312
SapI 1 1639
ScaI 1 5166
SgrAI 1 3251
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GCaMP6f fragment_RE site swapped VTKS4-Addgene deposit.dna  (Circular / 6787 bp)

Enzymes Sites 2000 4000 6000
AccI 1
Acc65I 1
AflIII 1
AlwNI 1
ApaI 1
AscI 1
AseI 1
BamHI 1
BglII 1
BsaAI 1
BsgI 1
BspDI 1
BspEI 1
BspQI 1
Bsu36I 1
ClaI 1
EcoNI 1
EcoRV 1
FspAI 1
HincII 1
HindIII 1
KflI 1
KpnI 1
MreI 1
NsiI 1
PciI 1
PflMI 1
PmeI 1
PspOMI 1
PvuI 1
RsrII 1
SapI 1
ScaI 1
SgrAI 1
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